
















































































































ㄱ
가람아트홀

가온아트홀

경성대학교 콘서트홀

공간소극장

국립부산국악원

글로빌아트홀 

금정문화회관 

ㄷ
동래문화회관

대동대학교 D′ART홀

드림씨어터

ㅁ
무지크바움

ㅂ
부산메트로홀

부산광역시 학생교육문화회관

부산광역시 학생예술문화회관

부산문화회관 

부산북구문화예술회관

부산민주공원 

부산시민회관 

부산예술회관 

ㅅ
성원아트홀

소극장 6번출구

소민아트센터

소향씨어터 신한카드홀

621-6669

1600-1602

663-5361

611-8518

811-0114

505-5995

519-5661~2

550-6611

510-4838, 010-9429-7014 

1833-3755

070-7692-0747

1600-0316

605-5114

366-8114

607-6000

309-4081

790-7400

630-5200

612-1372

1899-5435

010-5232-1350

991-2200

1644-2963

수아트홀

시네바움

신명천지소극장

스페이스 움 

ㅇ
액터스소극장 

에저또소극장

열린아트홀 

영도문화예술회관 

영화의전당

용천지랄소극장

을숙도문화회관

일터소극장

ㅊ
차성아트홀 

청춘나비아트홀

초콜릿팩토리

ㅎ
해운대문화회관

효로민락소극장 

B
BEXCO 오디토리움

BNK부산은행조은극장

BOF아트홀

K
KBS부산홀

S
SM아트홀

744-1415

010- 2774- 3455

515-7314

557-3369

611-6616

852-9161

527-0123

419-5561

780-6000

625-0767

220-5812

635-5370

728-0993

070-8241-2560

621-4005

749-7651

623-6232

740-7369

1588-2757

0507-1330-3001

620-7181

1600-1602

INVITATION
TO THE 
INVITATION
TO THE 

ARTSARTS










































































































